
PLEASE NOTE THE TIMES FOR YOUR CHILDRENS COACHING THIS YEAR. 

 

Group 1      9.30 -1030am 

Group 2     10.30-11.30am 

Group 3      11.30-12noon 

 

 

 

Saturday      21st March   Academy starts. 

Saturday      28th March   Coaching. 

 

Saturday       4th April       TBC  

Wednesday   8th April      Junior & Senior Competition 10.06am 

Saturday       11th April     Easter 

 

Saturday      18th April      Coaching.      

Saturday      25th April      Cole Rayment & White Cup 12noon (man, lady & 1 junior) 

 

Saturday       2nd May      On course coaching.                                          

Saturday       9th May       Coaching.        

Saturday      16th May      Coaching. 

Thursday      28th May      Buse Shield 10am  (man or lady & 1 junior) 

 

Saturday      13th June     Coaching 

Saturday      20th June     Coaching  

Saturday      27th June     On course coaching 

 

Saturday       4th July       Coaching. 

Saturday       11th July     Dymond Cup 12noon  (lady & junior) 

Saturday       18th July     Spare 

 

Sunday         23rd Aug     Captains Day - Church course     10am 

                                                                 Holywell course   11am 

 

Saturday        5th Sept      Coaching 

Saturday        12th Sept    On course coaching Group 3 Skills 11.30 - 1pm 

Saturday        19th Sept.   Cole, Rayment & White Cup - 12.05 (man, lady & junior) 

Saturday        26th Sept    Coaching 

 

Saturday         3rd Oct      Coaching followed by Masters Cup on the Church - 11.23 

                                                                             Masters Plate on the Holywell 12noon 

 



Saturday         10th Oct      Coaching.  

Saturday         17th Oct      Coaching.  

 

Saturday          7th Nov      Coaching.  

Saturday          14th Nov    Coaching. 

Saturday          21st Nov     Spare 

Junior Night Golf - TBC 

 

Sunday            6th Dec      Junior Presentation 

 


